THE DATASHEET OF
DS2405Z/T&R
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 1 of 15  071107
FEATURES
� Open-drain PIO pin is controlled by
matching 64-bit, laser-engraved registration
number associated with each device

 DS2405
 2 of 15
ORDERING INFORMATION
DS2405   TO-92 package
DS2405Z   4-pin SOT-223 package
DS2405P   6-pin TSOC package
DS2405/T&R  Tape & Reel version of DS2405
DS2405Z/T&R Tape & Reel version of DS2405Z
DS2405P/T&R Tape & Reel version of DS2405P
DESCRIPTION
The DS2405 Addressable Switch is an open drain N-channel transistor that can be turned on or off  by
matching the 64-bit factory-lasered registration number within each part. The 64-bit number consists of
an 8-bit family code, a unique 48-bit serial number, and an 8-bit cyclic redundancy check.